CBMG719
OPERATION INSTRUCTION
www.corebai .comFOCUS ON DEVELOPMENT • SINCERELY SERVICE • INNOVATIVE FUTURE
- 1 -
Features
 1.8 V to 5.5 V single supply
 2.5 Ω (typ) on resistance
 0.75 Ω (typ) on resistance flatness

OPERATION INSTRUCTION
www.corebai.comFOCUS ON DEVELOPMENT • SINCERELY SERVICE • INNOVATIVE FUTURE
Package/Ordering Information
PRODUCT TYPE
OPERATING
TEMPERTURE PACKAGE
PAKEAGE
MARKING
NUMBER OF
PACKAGES
CBMG719AMS8 -40℃~125℃ MSOP-8 M719 Tape and Reel, 2500
CBMG719AMS8-RL -40℃~125℃ MSOP-8 M719 Tape and Reel, 3000
CBMG719AMS8-REEL -40℃~125℃ MSOP-8 M719 Tape and Reel, 4000
CBMG719AST6 -40℃~125℃ SOT23-6 T719 Tape and Reel, 3000